Izvjestaj primljenih i poslanih QSL karata za 4. kvartal 2018.g.

QSL manager 9A3JB

Datum Otkuda
Listopad-Prosinac
Koreja
Rumunija

Njemacka
Grcka

Japan
Irska
U.K.
Azores

USA
Italija
Ukrajina

Luxemburg
USA

Cipar
Netherlands
Belgium
France

Komu

9A1CBK,1CZZ - Martin
9A1WFF, 1AYZ- Vito
9A1ARS - Mario

9A1A - Mario

9A7R - Mario
9A1BOP,9A1CRJ - 9A5M
9A0Z - Mario

1CAL

9A8A - Mario

Split (2AA,1CBM,1CIG) - 9A5MI
4),5D

9A1AD(1CRS,9)) - Marinko
9A1ADE - 9A5MI

9A3SM za 9A1HDE

9A9K (2AA,1CBM,4J,5D,3MR)

9A7R - Mario - 1A, 8A, 1CAZ,7R
2EU - 1CBA, 7T, 1CFR

3ST - 1IST

3JB - 1KDE, 1BOP, 2YM, 7Dl
7D- 3B

Koliko g

300
100
3,5 kg
8 KG
850
2 kg
1,5 kg
3,5KG
500
1,3KG
100

10 KG
3,8 KG
1,5 KG
22 KG
210
3,6 KG
4 KG
2 KG
9 KG
150
10 KG
5 kg
22 KG
11 KG
5 KG
3,5KG
2,9 KG
14 KG
4,1 KG
1,1 kg
6 kg
1,4 kg
6 kg
5 kg
3,9 kg



